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

MLS # 120011535

Address 1100 ADAMS ST

Price $574,000

Adj Price  $574,000

Address 1100 ADAMS ST Days On Market 105

Unit Number 405 MoMaintFee $500

Sq Feet 1138 Taxes $7,500

Ask Price $579,000

Sold Price $574,000

Closing Date 3/7/2013

Ad Rmks: Appreciate the spaciousness of this two bedroom two bath at the Upper 
Grand. Contemporary kitchen with cherry cabinets, granite countertops and stainless steel 
appliances. Bedrooms on opposite sides of the condo for maximum privacy. Master bath 
ensuite with double vanity and separate shower stall. Beautiful hardwood floors throughout 
and washer dryer in unit. Enjoy community living with a common outdoor patio, exercise 
room and parking included.

MLS # 130000936

Address 727 MONROE ST

Price $575,000

Adj Price  $575,000

Address 727 MONROE ST Days On Market 14

Unit Number 210 MoMaintFee $390

Sq Feet 1185 Taxes $6,888

Ask Price $575,000

Sold Price $575,000

Closing Date 3/22/2013

Ad Rmks: Welcome to one of the most sought-after buildings in Hoboken, Metro Homes 
Pembroke Place. This beautiful corner unit w/eastern exposure is flooded w/natural light 
through the day. Living room opens to balcony overlooking huge backyard w/bbqs & putting 
green! Oversized master BR w/ensuite bath & WIC, large closets in 2nd BR, Brand-New SS 
appliances, Newer HW Heater, Granite countertops, HWF, Washer/Dryer in unit, Deeded 

sized heated garage parking (#20), Gym in bldg. 1 block to Light Rail & buses to NYC.
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COMPARABLE REPORT

MLS # 130000250

Address 71 JEFFERSON ST

Price $579,000

Adj Price  $579,000

Address 71 JEFFERSON ST Days On Market 8

Unit Number 1 MoMaintFee $335

Sq Feet 1166 Taxes $7,301

Ask Price $579,000

Sold Price $579,000

Closing Date 3/6/2013

Ad Rmks: Spacious open 1166sf 2br/2ba home in downtown Hoboken with private 
elevator. Easy walk to the PATH or bus. Four large windows shower the main living area in 
natural sun light, the rear facing bedrooms are quiet with sliding doors to a walk-out 
finished terrace, refinished wood floors throughout, ample granite counter space in the 
kitchen. New stainless appliances, water heater and full sized w/d. Storage space galore, 
central heat/air. The community features a pool & grilling patio just off your balcony.

MLS # 130000935

Address 829 WASHINGTON ST

Price $580,000

Adj Price  $580,000

Address 829 WASHINGTON ST Days On Market 7

Unit Number 5 MoMaintFee $345

Sq Feet 1367 Taxes $12,000

Ask Price $579,000

Sold Price $580,000

Closing Date 3/25/2013

Ad Rmks: Rare offering in The Parisian. Spacious 2 bedroom, 2 bath in an A+ location. 
Features an L shaped living room with 4 windows and extra office space, Lovely kitchen w 
granite, GE Profile & Bosch appliances, sep dining room, Large Master bedroom, Custom 
master bath w Jacuzzi tub, Tumbled marble guest bath, Maple floors, high ceilings, pre-
wired for home theatre, Built-in speakers, Ceiling fans, Wood blinds, Full size stack 
washer/dryer, California closets, Alarm, Private terrace

MLS # 130000170

Address 81-87 JACKSON ST

Price $583,000

Adj Price  $583,000

Address 81-87 JACKSON ST Days On Market 6

Unit Number 5D MoMaintFee $310

Sq Feet 1157 Taxes $8,516

Ask Price $635,000

Sold Price $583,000

Closing Date 3/13/2013

Ad Rmks: Charming 2 bedroom 2 bath condo with private terrace at The 
Everard...open-air layout with cherry cabinets, SS appliances, deep granite counters, 
breakfast bar and stone backsplash. Quiet rear top-floor unit. Beautiful landscapred 
common backyard...wide parking spot included.
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MLS # 120012478

Address 1200 GRAND ST

Price $585,000

Adj Price  $585,000

Address 1200 GRAND ST Days On Market 70

Unit Number 414 MoMaintFee $412

Sq Feet 1300 Taxes $8,565

Ask Price $600,000

Sold Price $585,000

Closing Date 2/25/2013

Ad Rmks: Welcome home to your spacious 2Br/2Ba in one of Hobokenâ€™s most 
sought after communities, The Upper Grand. Featuring 17 windows, high 9.5â€™ ceilings, 
HWF, open layout, C/AC & octagonal dining rm. Chefâ€™s KIT overlooks living areas 
w/stainless steel, 42â€ cabinets, granite, breakfast bar & Juliet balcony. MBR is accented 
w/WIC, en-suite bath, glass enclsed shower & double vanities. Guest bath offers XL 52â€
soaking tub. PLUS W/D in unit, ELV, Gym, community rm, common courtyard & your very 
own deeded parking spc!

MLS # 120012102

Address 75 GARDEN ST

Price $600,000

Adj Price  $600,000

Address 75 GARDEN ST Days On Market 38

Unit Number 7 MoMaintFee $349

Sq Feet 1265 Taxes $9,644

Ask Price $610,000

Sold Price $600,000

Closing Date 1/8/2013

Ad Rmks: Artistic glass atrium stretches across both floors of this out of the box 
designed penthouse duplex loft. Enjoy the open space with tremendous natural light, two 
living rooms, upgraded open kitchen, and private outdoor space. Kitchen features granite 
countertops and stainless steel appliances. The convenience of a Downtown Garden Street 
location for a true Commute Home, super close to PATH train, shopping, and restaurants. 
Comforts include elevator and onsite tandem parking included.

MLS # 120013745

Address 1114-1120 CLINTON ST

Price $601,000

Adj Price  $601,000

Address 1114-1120 CLINTON ST Days On Market 11

Unit Number 2B MoMaintFee $388

Sq Feet 1140 Taxes $6,900

Ask Price $599,900

Sold Price $601,000

Closing Date 2/27/2013

Ad Rmks: WELCOME HOME TO THIS GRAND CLINTON 2 BEDROOM LOCATE IN 
HOBOKEN WITH ENORMOUS 500 SQUARE FOOT SUNLIT PRIVATE TERRACE... OFFERS 
MANY MODERN FEATURES ALONG WITH AN OPEN FLOORPLAN AND INDOOR PARKING. 
JUST LOOK AT THE PICTURE AND MAKE AN APPOINTMENT TO SEE THIS GEM!!!
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MLS # 120012681

Address 600 HUDSON ST

Price $605,000

Adj Price  $605,000

Address 600 HUDSON ST Days On Market 25

Unit Number 3F MoMaintFee $407

Sq Feet 1242 Taxes $9,215

Ask Price $630,000

Sold Price $605,000

Closing Date 2/7/2013

Ad Rmks: Hudson St, Hoboken's most desirable location. Fantastic 2 Br featuring open 
floor plan with large living room and separate dining area, crown molding, central air and 
walk in closets in both bedrooms. Entertainers delight..large kitchen with newer ss 
appliances. One of the few buildings on Hudson ST with an elevator. Shopping and 
restaurants around the corner. Short distance to path. Parking pre-arranged for this building 
at the municipal lot for $170/mo.

MLS # 120012563

Address 1500 WASHINGTON ST

Price $610,000

Adj Price  $610,000

Address 1500 WASHINGTON ST Days On Market 26

Unit Number 9A MoMaintFee $594

Sq Feet 1100 Taxes $8,094

Ask Price $639,000

Sold Price $610,000

Closing Date 1/18/2013

Ad Rmks: OVERLOOK HOBOKEN & NYC FROM THIS CHIC AND ELEGANT 1 BEDROOM 
W/DEN AT THE BEAUTIFUL HUDSON TEA COMMUNITY FEATURING GLEAMING WIDE 
PLANK FLOORING, STATE-OF-THE-ART KITCHEN WITH DESIGNER DARK CABINETRY, 
GLASS TILE BACKSPLASH, SS APPLIANCES, ADJOINING DINING AND LIVING ROOM FOR 
POSH ENTERTAINING, ABUNDANT NATURAL LIGHTING-EXPANSIVE SOUTHERN VIEWS, 
SIGNATURE HIGH CEILINGS, LAUNDRY IN UNIT, 2 FULL DECORATOR BATHS, HUNTER 
DOUGLAS WINDOW TREATMENTS, FULL-SERVICE CONCIERGE BUILDING,ON-SITE 
PARKING AVAILABLE FOR RENT.

MLS # 120012037

Address 150 14TH ST

Price $615,000

Address 150 14TH ST Days On Market 11

Unit Number 504 MoMaintFee $379

Sq Feet 1220 Taxes $7,600

Ask Price $599,000

Sold Price $615,000

Closing Date 1/17/2013

Ad Rmks: Welcome to the St. Louis - an award winning steel & concrete elevator bldg 
at a fantastic uptown Bloomfield Street address. Handsome brick and zinc facade is crowned 
by a dramatically-lit cornice. Inside enjoy an open floor plan w/ large bedrooms, hw floors 
and wood doors w/ brushed nickel hardware. Chef's kitchen offers custom cabinets, SS 
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MLS # 130000298

Address 82 CLINTON ST

Price $617,500

Adj Price  $617,500

Address 82 CLINTON ST Days On Market 21

Unit Number 4B MoMaintFee $350

Sq Feet 1150 Taxes $7,505

Ask Price $635,000

Sold Price $617,500

Closing Date 3/20/2013

Ad Rmks: Location, location! Prime location home on Newark & Clinton! 1150sqft 
2bed/2bath with deeded parking in luxury elevator building. Spacious living room features 
over-sized picture window, crown molding, high ceilings & wood floors throughout. 
Renovated kitchen with large open breakfast bar, granite counters and stainless steel 
appliances. Over-sized master bedroom suite features large custom walk-in closet & en-suite 
bath to compliment this perfect layout. Large 2nd bedroom on opposite side of livingroom.

MLS # 120011533

Address 72 PARK AVE

Price $620,000

Adj Price  $620,000

Address 72 PARK AVE Days On Market 68

Unit Number 6B MoMaintFee $350

Sq Feet 1250 Taxes $8,550

Ask Price $615,000

Sold Price $620,000

Closing Date 1/29/2013

Ad Rmks: Fantastic 2BR/2BA w/ terrace and deeded parking in a tremendous downtown 
Hoboken location. 5 minute walk to PATH, restaurants, shopping and more. Common 
outdoor space perfect for entertaining. Enjoy the sunset on your terrace. Hardwood Floor, 
S/S appliances, Granite countertops and more. Don't miss out on this one.

MLS # 120010437

Address 82 CLINTON ST

Price $625,000

Adj Price  $625,000

Address 82 CLINTON ST Days On Market 91

Unit Number 3D MoMaintFee $321

Sq Feet 1250 Taxes $9,704

Ask Price $625,000

Sold Price $625,000

Closing Date 1/29/2013

Ad Rmks: Location... Location.. Location.. Stunning 2BR/2BTH 1250 SQ FT Condo. 
Spacious and bright corner unit. Open Floor plan ideal for entertaining. Hardwood floors, 
central air, Juliet balcony, Crown molding and a full sized Washer/Dryer. Oversized master 
suite with a walk-in closet. Deeded garage parking in elevator building. The one you've been 
waiting for... Welcome Home
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MLS # 130000868

Address 150 14TH ST

Price $652,500

Adj Price  $652,500

Address 150 14TH ST Days On Market 10

Unit Number 304 MoMaintFee $392

Sq Feet 1273 Taxes $11,618

Ask Price $639,999

Sold Price $652,500

Closing Date 3/25/2013

Ad Rmks: Welcome to the St. Louis - an award-winning steel & concrete ELV BLDG. 
This 2 BDRM, 2 BA has on-site gar prkg, southern exposure, open floor plan , HW floors & 
solid wood doors w/ brushed nickel hardware. Chefâ€™s kit. offers custom cabinets, SS 
appliances, granite counters & breakfast bar. Baths w/ custom tile & Kohler fixtures. The 
handsome brick & zinc facade & dramatically-lit cornice crown the corner of 14th & 
Bloomfield St. Fabulous virtual doorman, NYC trans, ferry, waterfront & nightlife at your 
door.

MLS # 120012346

Address 618 JEFFERSON ST

Price $660,000

Adj Price  $660,000

Address 618 JEFFERSON ST Days On Market 12

Unit Number 2 MoMaintFee $346

Sq Feet 1350 Taxes $8,787

Ask Price $669,000

Sold Price $660,000

Closing Date 1/24/2013

Ad Rmks: Welcome home to your pristine 2Bed+Den/2Bath residence with private 
terrace! This one-of-a-kind property boasts stunning oak hardwood floors w/walnut inlay, 
ornamental crown & chair moldings, security system, Hunter Douglas remote blinds and 
shutters, recessed lighting & Andersen windows. The open KIT features center island, wine 
fridge & GE SS appliances. Baths are accentuated w/marble, brushed nickel Kohler fixtures 
and soaking tub (MBR). All of this PLUS your very own deeded parking space!

MLS # 120012011

Address 1500 HUDSON ST

Price $667,500

Adj Price  $667,500

Address 1500 HUDSON ST Days On Market 104

Unit Number 5V MoMaintFee $760

Sq Feet 1320 Taxes $9,751

Ask Price $700,000

Sold Price $667,500

Closing Date 3/6/2013

Ad Rmks: Hudson Tea one of Hoboken's most sought after communities with 1320 sq 
ft. This 2 Br condo has the space you need to call home. This layout allows for one of the 
largest living/dining rooms in the building. Beautiful Hudson clear water views from all 
windows. Community features 24 Hr Concierge, 25,000 sq ft state of the art gym and 
community room, Commuter's dream. Take private shuttle to the path or ferry is located a 
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